
City of Crossville

Legislation Text

392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Approval of Interchange Drive Culvert Installation Closeout Change Order

SUMMARY: The Interchange Drive Culvert Installation project is complete. The attached change
order zeros out all remaining unit price items and closes the project $892.58 below the original
contract price with a new contract price of $243,747.42.
The Director of Engineering recommends the approval of the change order.

BUDGET ACCOUNT: 311-43100-931-002

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve change order.

File #: 23-0209, Version: 1

City of Crossville Printed on 12/12/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

